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Republic of the Philippines 

Supreme Court 
Manila 

JUDICIARY OGVELOPMGNT FUND 

Quarterly Statement of Cash Balance 
(Deposits and Disbursements) 

For the period January 1 to March 31, 2018 

MOTMER 
80% 

ACCOUNT 

Cash In Bank, Local Currency, Beg bal, December 31, 2017 
Mother Account (160,910,491.50) 
80% Current Account 
W% Savings Account 

Current Account 
HSA 

Total 
F•Jnd transfer • 80% 
Fund transfer • 20% 
;!0% Savings Account 

Current Account 
Deposits 

Supreme Court 
Court of Appeals 
Sandiganbayan 
Court of Tax Appeals 
OCA/Lower Courts 

Subtotal 
Cancelled checks 
Interest earned (net of tax) 

Current Account 
Savings Account 
HYSA 

Subtotal 
Adjustments: 
TOTAL 

Less: Disbursements 

Fund transfer 
Reports of Checks Issued 

Supreme Court • 80% 
Supreme Court • 20% 
Court of Appeals 
Sandiganbayan 
Court of Tax Appeals 
Lower Courts 

ATM Payroll 
Check Payroll 

Remittances (MAP.CAP, 
Handgun,SCSLA, COOP, Erroneous 
Deposits) 
Other Individual Vouchers 

Subia/a/ 
Tax withheld 
Adjustments: 

TOTAL 

CASH, ENDING BALANCE, MARCH 31, 2018 

"' Tola/ other service income co/fee/ion for lhe quarter is Php 304,603,920.:JO 

• Suprome Court deµosit includes refund of casl1 advance and collection of loans receivable 

(160,910,491.58) 

1, 153,602.93 
1,148,749.30 

455,588.59 
3,306,634.87 

308,334,840.07 
314,399,415.76 

15,348.98 

15,348.98 

153,504,273.16 

303,544,964.09 

266,670.87 
303,811,634.96 

(150,307,361.80) 

97 ,225,040.55 

97 ,225,040.55 
236,001,829.61 

14,475.00 

22,487.22 

22,487.22 

333,263,832.38 

19,969,849. 7 4 

13,205,810.00 
3, 182,880.00 
2,337,540.00 

137 ,268,626.14 

58, 711,414.68 
722,517.00 

196, 702,557.82 
46,080.00 
89,307.89 

235,534,025.45 

97,729,806.93 

20% 

1,810,634,146.91 
34,381,968.26 

384,901,746.63 
2,229,917 ,861.80 

59,27 4,876.43 
1,207,900.00 

. 

6,393.56 
922,858.42 
778,881.58 

1,708,133.56 
461,936.05 

2,292,570, 707.84 

1,207,900.00 

1,182,701.08 

43,346.13 
2,526,660.19 
4,960,607.40 

2,287,610, 100.44 

• Fund transfer includes trans/or ol /und lo SC Fiscal Autonomy Account no. 3472-1002-70 lrom JDF Mother Account 0591-0116-34 amounting to Php 0,270,007.66 

/or the q~arter ending March 2010 and trans/er to JDF 00% Savings Account No. 3472-1000-59 lrom MOS Account No. 2347-9000-12 lor the remittance of SC Motorcycle 
and Complllor Joans of SC employees. 

1 
Included in the adjustme/J/s are bank reconciliation /!ems suc/1 as debit memos, outstanding checl<s and lund /rans/ors t11a1 were recorded and not /ransferred by the bank 
and bank reconciliation adjtJstments ll1al were not roported in /he previous years 

~e:(~ 
R~LLE J.(1iREZ 
Accountant I 
5/2/2018 

Certified Correct by: "' Orv..rJ Noted By: 

Chief Accountant 

<C<irtified 1'm~' f>>.J'; 

TOTAL 

(160,910,491.56) 
97 ,225,040.55 

419,283,714.89 
2, 166,232,41o.77 

236,001,829.61 

60,482,776.43 

314,399,415.76 
14,475.00 

1, 7 45,969. 76 
461,936.05 I 

2,779,338,813.38 

304, 752,864.09 . 

19,969,849.74 
1,182,701.08 

13,205,810.00 
3, 182,880.00 
2,337,540.00 

196,702,557.82 
89,426.13 

2,882,638.95 ' 
544,306,267.81 

2,235,032,545.57 

;. ~ -.,,/" _,~J,d 
'. COFU'.~::m~ "~~--ff~~FLO'RES ~ 

Deput1 ncYh of Coun tlnd Chief 
.... - --• ••~,_,.,,. .. m .. nt ~nrl ~~lll'.!del ;)tfit;i. 


